et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: orders@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Date | 01-21-2026 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Sales Order # | EL13348 |
Tel: 562-229-0300
Customer Ref # | Ange Twrton |

Additional Ref # | (8)

Sweet Home
Kevin Park
Mob: 909-313-9329

Sweet Home
Kevin Park
Mob: 909-313-9329

Invoice To Deliver To

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

1 Office 1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 47 5/8 X 48 236.63 95.97 236.63
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

2 Office 2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 23 3/8 X 47 1/4 222.56 88.93 222.56
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

3 Office 4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 451/2 X 57 1/2 270.39 107.60 270.39
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

4 Office 4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 45 3/8 X 57 3/8 270.32 107.56 270.32
Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey
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[\[o} Location
5 Office 4

6 Office 4

7 Entrance

8 Entrance

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Qty

Description

51 3/4 X 57 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

70 3/4 X 47

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

51 3/8 X 57 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

51 1/4 X 57 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

Unit Price
297.02

322.04

296.80

296.73

Net Price Total Amount

117.46

127.87

117.35

117.32

297.02

322.04

296.80

296.73

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total:

Discount:

Additional Discount:

Subtotal:
Sales Tax:

$2,212.49

$1,332.43
$0.00

$880.06
$0.00

Payments:
Balance:

$0.00
$ 880.06

PAY NOW
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