

ElCielo Shade, Inc
 2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
 Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300
 Email: orders@elcieloshades.com
 Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Date	01-21-2026
Sales Order #	EL13348
Customer Ref #	Ange Twrton
Additional Ref #	(8)

Invoice To	Sweet Home Kevin Park Mob: 909-313-9329
------------	---

Deliver To	Sweet Home Kevin Park Mob: 909-313-9329
------------	---

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	Office 1	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	47 5/8 X 48 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	236.63	95.97	236.63
2	Office 2	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	23 3/8 X 47 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	222.56	88.93	222.56
3	Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	45 1/2 X 57 1/2 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	270.39	107.60	270.39
4	Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	45 3/8 X 57 3/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	270.32	107.56	270.32

No.	Location	Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
5	Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	51 3/4 X 57 3/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	297.02	117.46	297.02
6	Office 4	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	70 3/4 X 47 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	322.04	127.87	322.04
7	Entrance	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	51 3/8 X 57 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	296.80	117.35	296.80
8	Entrance	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	51 1/4 X 57 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	296.73	117.32	296.73

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

***Shades:** 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

***Shutter:** 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total:	\$ 2,212.49
Discount:	\$ 1,332.43
Additional Discount:	\$ 0.00
Subtotal:	\$ 880.06
Sales Tax:	\$ 0.00
Total:	\$ 880.06
Payments:	\$ 0.00
Balance:	\$ 880.06

PAY NOW